GUARDIAS SANTONA - SEGUNDO SEMESTRE 2023

Paginalde 1

ILUSTRE COLEGIO DE LA ABOGACIA DE CANTABRIA 07/07/2023 - 04/01/2024

Fecha Inicio

Turno

Guardia

l Letrado

| Tfno. Contacto |
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21/07/2023
28/07/2023
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11/08/2023
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22/09/2023
29/09/2023
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PABLOS MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
BLANCO GARCIA, EVA MARIA
SILVINO VILLA, ISABEL

LAVIN MIGUEL, MARIA JOSE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA

VEGA CASTILLO, SANDRA

GARCIA RAMIREZ, SILVIA
IRIBARNEGARAY PINEIRO, ALVARO
CORRAL OLIVERI, JAVIER

ROQUE PRESMANES, SILVIA
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA ANA
PALACIO BENSUSAN, JOSE LUIS
GONZALEZ SETIEN, MARIA LETICIA
SANCHEZ CALLEJO, MARIA LAURA
UNZUETA GUTIERREZ, SILVIA
PABLOS MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
BLANCO GARCIA, EVA MARIA
SILVINO VILLA, ISABEL
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MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROSA ANA
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